PORTSMOUTH & DISTRICT COMBINATION LEAGUE

2024
DIVISION 3
TEAM: CROFTON
WEEK OPPONENTS HOME AWAY DATE OF MATCH
1 Lee-on-Solent B H Wed Apr 24"
2 Cosham Park A Wed May 1
3 Pembroke Gardens A Wed May 8™
4 Gosport A Wed May 15"
5 Portsmouth Water H Wed May 22"
6 Fareham B A Wed May 29"
7 Purbrook Maroon H Wed June 5™
8 Bridgemary A Wed June 12"
9 Gas Social H Wed June 19"
10 Lee B A Wed June 26"
11 Cosham Park H Wed July 3"
12 Pembroke Gardens H Wed Jul 10"
13 Gosport H Wed July 17
14 Portsmouth Water A Wed July 24"
15 Fareham B H Wed July 31
16 Purbrook Maroon A Wed Aug 7"
17 Bridgemary H Wed Aug 14"
18 Gas Social A Wed Aug 21*




